)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:12:30 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1171 (Rat #0376, Act #0570 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Drummond
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board for Nursing Home Administrators and
Community Residential Care Facility Administrators for three years.

01/15/92
01/15/92
03/10/92
03/11/92
03/12/92
03/17/92
03/17/92
03/25/92
04/08/92
04/09/92
04/28/92
05/04/92
05/04/92
05/04/92
05/28/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-168

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-168

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-10

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-86

Ratified R 376

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/04/92

Act No. 570

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



