

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1171 (Rat #0376, Act #0570 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Drummond

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board for Nursing Home Administrators and Community Residential Care Facility Administrators for three years.

01/15/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-168
01/15/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-168
03/10/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-10
03/11/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
03/12/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/17/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/17/92	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
03/25/92	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-40
04/08/92	House	Read second time HJ-19
04/09/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-86
04/28/92		Ratified R 376
05/04/92		Signed By Governor
05/04/92		Effective date 05/04/92
05/04/92		Act No. 570
05/28/92		Copies available